





Waterproof Cable Gland

As the professional manufacture, we would like to provide you JIXIANG CONNECTOR® Waterproof Cable Gland. And we will offer you the best after-sale service and timely delivery. Jixiang Connector supply Waterproof Cable Gland with TUV, ROHS, REACH, CE, etc approved.

Product Description

For JIXIANG CONNECTOR® Waterproof Cable Gland, everyone has different special concerns about it, and what we do is to maximize the product requirements of each customer, so the quality of our Waterproof Cable Gland has been well received by many customers and enjoyed a good reputation in many countries. Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd. Waterproof Cable Gland have characteristic design & practical performance & competitive price, for more information on the Waterproof Cable Gland, please feel free to contact us.

China Waterproof Cable Gland CE Factory

JIXIANG CONNECTOR® Waterproof Cable Gland may be used on all types of electrical power, control, instrumentation, data and telecommunications cables.

They are used as a sealing and termination device to ensure that the characteristics of the enclosure which the cable enters can be maintained adequately.

Parameter (Specification) of Waterproof Cable Gland

Waterproof Brass Cable GlandG thread type, NPT thread type											
Code	Thread AG	Available Cable range(mm)		Mounting Hole Diameter (mm)	Length	Joint length H(mm)	Spanner size (mm)				
JX-G1/4-NP	G1/4	6.5-3	13.1	19	7	19	14				
JX-G3/8-NP	G3/8	8-4	16.6	19	8	19	18				
JX-G1/2-NP	G1/2	12-6	20.9	14	8	22	22				
JX-G3/4-NP	G3/4	18-13	26.4	14	9	25	30				
JX-G1-NP	G1	25-18	33.2	11	11	29	40				

Tel: +86-18958708338 **E-mail:** jx5@jxljq.net



JX-G1-1/4-NP	G1-1/4	33-25	41.9	11	13	35	50
JX-G1-1/2-NP	G1-1/2	38-32	47.8	11	14	37	57
JX-G2-NP	G2	44-37	59.6	11	14	38	64
JX-G2-1/2-NP	G2-1/2	52-42	75.1	11	15	38	78
JX-G3-NP	G3	70-65	87.8	11	15	48	98
JX-NPT1/4-NP	NPT1/4	6.5-3	13.6	18	7	19	14
JX-NPT3/8-NP	NPT3/8	8-4	17	18	8	19	18
JX-NPT1/2-NP	NPT1/2	12-6	21.2	14	8	22	22
JX-NPT3/4-NP	NPT3/4	18-13	26.5	14	9	25	30
JX-NPT1-NP	NPT1	25-18	33.2	11.5	11	29	40
JX-NPT1-1/4-NP	NPT1-1/4	33-25	41.9	11.5	13	35	50
JX-NPT1-1/2-NP	NPT1-1/2	38-32	48	11.5	14	37	57
JX-NPT2-NP	NPT2	44-37	60	11.5	14	38	64
JX-NPT2-1/2-NP	NPT2-1/2	52-42	72.6	8	15	38	78
JX-NPT3-NP	NPT3	70-65	88.6	8	15	45	98

Feature And Application of Waterproof Cable Gland

Features: The Waterproof Cable Gland is a product of large scope, high tensile strength, waterproof, dustproof, salt, acid and alkali resistance, alcohol, oil and solvent resistance.

Function: Waterproof Cable Gland is the product forms a complete set of the cable, connector cable can be locked, and the other end can access the devices through the box body, also can choose thread access according to the entry and outlet of the internal thread electric devices.

More options: Customization is acceptable. Welcome to inquire

Tel: +86-18958708338 **E-mail:** jx5@jxljq.net









LIGHTING EQUIPMENT



NEW ENERGY VEHICLE



PHOTOVOLTAIC (PV)



OUTDOOR ADVERTISEMENTS



WHEEL TRANSPORT DOCK

Details of Waterproof Cable Gland

Thread specification: PG

Product material: The Waterproof Cable Gland parts are made of brass, the clamping part is made of nylon (PA), and the seals and O-ring are made of nitride rubber (NBR).

Certificates: CE, ROHS,IP68, ISO9001, TUV

Protection Degree: In the specific cable range, the using of O-ring helps tighten head so that to reach IP68-10 bar.

Working Temperature: : -40 $^{\circ}$ C to 100 $^{\circ}$ C, short time of up to 120 $^{\circ}$ C. Dynamic: - 20 $^{\circ}$ C to 80 $^{\circ}$ C, short time of up to 100 $^{\circ}$ C

Thread Length: The short thread suitable for holes in thin board or equipment with inner thread, while the long thread is available for thick plate. Threaded extension can be customized.

Qualification of Waterproof Cable Gland



Certificates of Waterproof Cable Gland CE, ROHS, REACH, IP68, ISO9001, TUV





Deliver, Shipping And Serving

Delivery of Waterproof Cable Gland Normally 7 working days to 1 month after received the payment.

Tel: +86-18958708338 **E-mail:** jx5@jxljq.net